Blind Contour Homage series by Marlene Lowden

Title

Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:
Blind Contour Homage:

Blind Contour Homage:

Kitty Smith

Emily Carr

Molly Bobak

Rachel Berman

Ella May Walker
Marion Nicoll
Wynonna Mulcaster
Mary Riter Hamilton
Bess Harris

Helen Kalvak
Kenojuak Ashevak
Jessie Oonark
Elisapee Ishulutaq
Annie Pootoogook
Paraskeva Clark
Florence McGillivray
Daphne Odjig

Pegi Nicol MacLeod
Kathleen Munn
Joyce Wieland
Prudence Heward
Marcelle Ferron
Anne Savage

Ghitta Ciaserman-Roth
Marion Dale Scott
Erica Rutherford
Hilda Woolnough
Edith Hester MacDonald Brown
Maud Lewis

Mary Pratt

Betty Dimock

Helen Parsons Shepherd

Dimensions

20"x16"
64"x44"
36"x48"
60"x36"
20" x16"
24"x36"
30"x36"
30"x40"
36"x48"
30"x40"
36"x48"
30"x40"
16"x16"
30"x40"
36"x36"
24"x36"
64"x46"
36"x36"
36"x36"
30"x40"
64"x46"
40"x30"
36"x48"
36"x48"
60"x36"
36"x36"
24"x36"
30"x30"
48"x48"
30"x40"
36"x24"
36"x24"

Price

N/S
$4,400.00
SOLD
SOLD
$900.00
$1,500.00
$1,900.00
SOLD
SOLD
N/S

N/S

N/S

N/S

N/S
$2,300.00
$1,500.00
N/S
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,100.00
$4,400.00
$2,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,800.00
$2,300.00
SOLD
$1,500.00
SOLD
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

Prices include framing except for BCH:Carr, Odjig & Heward but do not include PST & GST.

GST #: 850278219
PST #: 10010147

Medium

oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas

oil on canvas

Date

2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019

3000



