Blind Contour Homage s	eries by Marlene Lowden					
		D ' '	D :	N4 11		
Title		Dimensions	Price	Medium	Date	
Blind Contour Homage:	Kitty Smith	20"x16"	N/S	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Emily Carr	64"x44"	\$4,400.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Molly Bobak	36"x48"	SOLD	oil on canvas	2019	300
Blind Contour Homage:	Rachel Berman	60"x36"	SOLD	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Ella May Walker	20" ×16"	\$900.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Marion Nicoll	24"x36"	\$1,500.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Wynonna Mulcaster	30"x36"	\$1,900.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Mary Riter Hamilton	30"x40"	SOLD	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Bess Harris	36"x48"	SOLD	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Helen Kalvak	30"x40"	N/S	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Kenojuak Ashevak	36"x48"	N/S	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Jessie Oonark	30"x40"	N/S	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Elisapee Ishulutaq	16"x16"	N/S	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Annie Pootoogook	30"x40"	N/S	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Paraskeva Clark	36"x36"	\$2,300.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Florence McGillivray	24"x36"	\$1,500.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Daphne Odjig	64"x46"	N/S	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Pegi Nicol MacLeod	36"x36"	\$2,300.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Kathleen Munn	36"x36"	\$2,300.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Joyce Wieland	30"x40"	\$2,100.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Prudence Heward	64"x46"	\$4,400.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Marcelle Ferron	40"x30"	\$2,100.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Anne Savage	36"x48"	\$3,000.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Ghitta Ciaserman-Roth	36"x48"	\$3,000.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Marion Dale Scott	60"x36"	\$3,800.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Erica Rutherford	36"x36"	\$2,300.00	oil on canvas	2020	
		24"x36"	\$2,300.00 SOLD	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Hilda Woolnough Edith Hester MacDonald Brown	24 x36 30"x30"	\$1,500.00		2019	
Blind Contour Homage:				oil on canvas		
Blind Contour Homage:	Maud Lewis	48"x48"	SOLD	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Mary Pratt	30"x40"	\$2,100.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Blind Contour Homage:	Betty Dimock	36"x24"	\$1,500.00	oil on canvas	2020	
Blind Contour Homage:	Helen Parsons Shepherd	36"x24"	\$1,500.00	oil on canvas	2019	
Prices include framing ex	cept for BCH:Carr, Odjig & Heward I	but do not include P	PST & GST.			
GST #: 850278219						
PST #: 10010147						